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a JSealWrap b-m
‘ Repair Tape

72 Scott  Hantz
61 John  VanDoorn
9 Chase Elliott

0 Joe Beaver
46 Jeff Lane

20 Brian  Campbell
4 Derrick Griffin ®
811 Mason Mingus ®
00 Andy Ponstein
11 Peter  Cozzolino
14 CJ Leary

7 Jason Dietsch
18 Robert Maynor
25 Ross  Kenseth
52 Ken Schrader
31 Aaron Pierce
10s Steve Dorer

10 Ryan Blaney
2 Kenny Tweedy
15 Damon Ecoff
29 Landon Cling

26 Rick  Turner
63 Jim Crabtree Jr.
49 Colin  Nickolai
81 Terry  Fisher Jr.
84 Jay Niewiek
118 Mark  Lambert
28 Jack  Smith

71 Jason Atkinson
99 Fred  Hopkins
44 Ben Tunny

»

Hometown
Angola, IN
Coopersville, Ml
Dawsonville, GA
Noblesville, IN
Knightstown, IN
Wyoming, M|
South Bend, IN
Brentwood, TN
Jenison, M|
Indianapolis, IN
Greenfield, IN
Edgerton, OH
Hartland, WI
Spring Valley, IL
Fenton, MO
Daleville, IN
Lakeland, FL
High Point, NC
Greenfield, IN
Greenfield, IN
Mooresville, NC
Yorktown, IN
Muncie, IN
Piqua, OH
Ossian, IN
Cutlerville, Ml
Noblesville, IN
Medina, OH
New Castle, IN
New Castle, IN
Fairland, IN

SealWrap Repair Tape Redbud 300
Qualifying Results
Anderson Speedway
Monday, August 1, 2011

Sponsor
Race-Tech Engineering Inc./EMF Corp
Baker Engineering/Paragon Corvette Reproductions/JEGS.com
Aaron's
Tim's Heating/Ellis Racecars/Modern Trailer Sales
Ed Martin Auto Group/Tom True Auto/Kingen Industries
Allstar Performance/Sonic Racing Clutches/Penske Shocks
SealWrap Repair Tape
811 Call Before You Dig/Diamond Equipment/Sperry's
Perfect Circle Racecars/Prime Car Company
McDonalds/Cozzolino Motorsports
SealWrap Repair Tape
Dietsch Sales & Service/United Trailer
HM Direct Supply.com/MCI Consulting
Blains Farm & Fleet
Federated Auto Parts/NM Product Solutions, Ltd.
Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Valvoline
Racecar Engineering/FLF Racecars/Allstar Performance
SealWrap Repair Tape/Heavy Duty Industrial Services/NOS
Muller Waste Equipment Sales & Service
Ecoff Motorsports
Brad Kesolowski Checkered Flag Foundation
Great Deals /Mitch Smith Auto Service/McGunegill Engine Perf.
McCreary Co. Funeral Home/Jim's Automotive/Bluegrass Oxygen
Vermont CastingsNickolai Racing
Bailey Trucking/Jim Ingledue Construction/Spray Power
T.AA.G./Cordes Inc.
NAPA Westfield & Lebanon/Flightax Specialty Srvcs/Hamilton Crossing Anim:
UB Machine/SealWrap Repair Tape
Quality Fabrication/Oak Motors/A&R Garage Doors/MEP
Hopkins Towing/Drive Way Guys
City Wide Paving

SUPER SERIES

Time Speed

12.143
12.185
12.203
12.215
12.231
12.232
12.255
12.288
12.289
12.301
12.339
12.344
12.345
12.353
12.364
12.368
12.375
12.391
12.413
12.418
12.422
12.424
12.464
12.475
12.513
12.530
12.641
12.669
12.675

65.882
65.654
65.558
65.493
65.408
65.402
65.279
65.104
65.099
65.035
64.835
64.809
64.804
64.762
64.704
64.683
64.646
64.563
64.449
64.423
64.402
64.392
64.185
64.128
63.934
63.847
63.286
63.146
63.116
No Time

No Time

Interval

Leader
-0.113
-0.105
-0.072
-0.088
-0.214
-0.112
-0.145
-0.146
-0.467
-0.383
-0.201

-0.202
-0.210
-0.221

-0.225
-0.232
-0.255
-0.398
-0.344
-0.279
-0.301

-0.321

-0.378
-0.466
-0.414
-0.498
-0.532
-0.532




